
North East Texas Reg¡onal Mobility Authority
Statement of Net Position

Morch 37,2079

Assets

Current Assets

Cash in Local Operating Fund

Cash - Toll Revenue & Operating Funds

Cash - Construct¡on Fund

Construction Fund lnvestments

Toll Revenue and Fees Receivable

Prepaid lnsurance and Other
Total Current Assets

Noncurrent Assets

Cash - Debt Service Reserve Funds

Cap¡talized lnterest Reclassed to Current

Capital Assets

Toll 49 - Right of Way

Toll 49 - Bridges

Toll 49 - Highway

Toll 49 - Gantr¡es ãnd Other
Construction in Progress

Archeological

Website and Office Equipment

lrucl(
Accumulated Deprec¡ation

Capital Assets Net of Depreciation

TOTAL ASSETS

Liab¡lities and Net Assets

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable - Operating Fund

Accounts Payable - General Fund

Accounts Payable - Operations and Maintenance Fund

Accounts Payable - Renewal and Replacement Fund

Accounts Payable - Construction Fund

Accounts Payable - Other
Accrued lnterest Payable

Current Portion - Subordinated Lien Bonds Payable

Total current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Senior Lien Bonds Payable

Subordinated Lien Bonds Payable

Unamort¡zed Bond Premiums

Total

Net Assets

lnvested in Capital Assets

Net Assets

Board Restr¡cted for Prior¡ty Projects for 2018

Total

5 273,738
12,937,696

77,490,792

2,796,725

6,89s,427

335,075

16,802,802
(1,836,613)

39,798,777

64,r97,695
138,935,993

12,060,78r
118,511,625

296,s3s

779,665

89,985
(33,071,608)

28,452

30s,669

229,s55
6,342

46,776

129,435

2,266,875

1,400,000

34,728,853

76,802,802
(1,836,613)

340,992,848

l_999f9¿999_

s 4,472,444

724,735,000

55,215,000

25,176,072

167,O77,094

13,307,370

890,909

205,066,072

781,209,373

_9199,68¿!99_TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET ASSETS



North East Texas Reg¡onal Mobility Author¡ty
Statement of Revenues and Expenses

Forthe Months Ended lvlarch 31,2019 and March 31,2018 and

For the 6 Months Ended March 31, 20L9 and March 31, 2018

Month to Date

Mar 2019

5 r,027,99s $

601,9s0

Month to Date

Mar 2018

742,406

398,497

Year to Date

Mar 2019

Year to Date

Mar 2018

Year to Date

Variance

Amt

Year to
Date

Variance

%

5 s,s99,289 5 4,37o,7s4 S 1,228,535 28.tL%

2,78r,525 r,949,077 232,44a LL,93%

7,780,814 6,319,831 1,460,983 23.12%

Operating Revenue

Toll Revenue - Electronic

Toll Revenue - Video

Total Operâting Revenue

Operat¡ng Expenses

Account¡ng Fees

Auditing Fees

Legal Fees

Employee Salâr¡es and Benefits

Board and StaffTravel

Office and Relâted Expenses

Rent

Surety Bonds, Dues, and Trusted Fees

lT Support
Website Maintenance

Other General Expenses

Board Supplies and Expenses

NETRMA Market¡ng Expenses

Toll 49-Seg 4-Sponsorship Expenses

Software/Hardware
Totãl Operating Expenses

Toll 49 Operating Expenses

Project Director

General Engineering Consultants
Toll Processing Costs

Toll Maintenance support
Toll Operating System Support

Roadway Maintenance
lnsurance Expense

Seg 3B Slope Repa¡r Expense

l-20 Br¡dge Repãir Expenses

Total Toll 49 Operating Expenses

7,629,945 1,140,903

260,L8t
622312 369,831

3s,130 8,82r (26,309) -298.25%

4L,665 60,604 18,939 3L.25%

t47,6r8 350,283 202,665 57.86%

386,819 3rs377 (77,4421 -22.65%

6,378 7,390 L,0t2 t3.69%

22,8t4 2r,a4a (966) -4.42%

30,s42 2t,834 (8,708) -39.88%

r2,r47 23,556 LL,409 48.43%

22,531 18,8s4 (3,677',J -L9.s0%

6,380 5,980 (400) -6.69%

3,7s0 19,630 15,880 80.90%

4,909 7,928 3,019 38.08%

ro8,442 5,692 (LO2,7sOl -7805.77%

9,700 - (9,700) 0,o0%

7,298 4,211 (3,087) -73,37%

846,t23 872,008 25,885 2.97%

34,409 60,417 26,003 43.04%

117,550 189,151 7t,60r 37,85%

552,190 426,584 (12s,606) -29.44%

159,000 29L,r56 732,L56 45.39%

206,486 132,087 174,3991 -s6.33%

s10,169 443,673 (66,496) -L4,99%

28,183 L8,o7s (10,108) -55.92%

32,370 (32,3701 0.00%

284,6s7 1284,6s7\ 0.00%

t,92s,0L4 1,s61,138 (363,876) -23,3L%

2,080

5,465

32,397

7t,397

L,rr5
(6,890)

5,090

1"1,084

3,7a9

780
190

2,r92
5,900

44,805

45,068

r,289
3,989

4,060

12,079

2,834

1,560

L,424

Ztz
4,006

3

r34,592 r2r326

7,730

6s,243
r02,604

26,500

39,699

LL43r7
6,038

9,750
26,4r3
78,988

1s8,656

45,720

47,29r
3,013

Operat¡ng lncome (Loss)

Other lncome (Expense)

lnterest lncome

lncome on lnvestments (Net of Fees)

Prior¡ty Projects

Deprec¡ation Expense

lnterest Expense

lnsurance Proceeds - Bridge Repa¡r

Toll 49-Seg 4-Sponsorships

Totel Other lncome (Expense)

Change in Net Position

873,04L

82,t68
6,084

(446)
(563,15 1)

(640,960)

260,r8r

35,646

3r,794
(400,000)

(s3t,467)
(640,960)

649,746 5,009,677 3,886,685 r,122,992 28,89%

(856,1241 0s04p87\

404,284 164,561 239,723 t45,67%

60,023 2s7,893 (197,870) -76.73%

(13s,838) (400,000) 264,762 -66,04%

(3,378,90s) (3,188,802) (190,103) 5.96%
(3,84s,762]| (3,84s,7621 - o.oo%

284,657 - 284,657 0,00%

38,570 38,s70 0,oo%

16,572,9711 (7,0r2,rtol 439,t39 -6.26%

s 16,917 5 (8ss,241) 5 0,s63,294\ 5 13,r25,42s) 5 L,s62,t37 -49.98%



North East Regional Mobility Authority
Revenues and Expenses - Budget to Actual Comparison

6 Month YTD Per¡od Ended March 3L,20tg

Actual Budget
Variance YTD Variance %

YTDYTD

Operating Revenue

Toll revenue - electron¡c

Toll revenue - v¡deo

county contributions

Total

Operating Expenses:

Accou nting

Audlt¡ng

Legal fees

Employee salar¡es and benefits

Board and Staff Travel/Professional Dev

Office ãnd related expenses/Postage

Rent

Surety bonds, dues and trustee fees

lT support

Website maintenance

Other general expenses

Board Supplies and Expenses

NETRMA Market¡ng Expenses

Software/Hardware

Toll 49 Seg 4 Sponsorship Expenses

Annual Report

Financial Advisor Disclosure Fee

Bond Counsel Services

Total Operating Expenses

Toll 49 Operat¡ng Expenses

Project dlrector

General eng¡neering consultants

Toll process¡ng costs

Toll maintenance support

Toll operat¡ng system support

Roadway maintenance

lnsurance expense

Seg 3b Slope Repalr Expense

l-20 Bridge Repair Expenses

Total toll 49 operating Expenses

Operating lncome (Loss)

Other lncome (Expense)

lnterest ¡ncome

lncome on ¡nvestments {net of fees)

Prior¡ty Projects

Depreciat¡on Expense

lnterest Expense

lnsurance Proceeds - Bridge Repair

Toll 49 - Seg 4 - Sponsorships

Totãl Other lncome (Expense)

34,409

1r7,550

5s2,r90

1s9,000

206,486

510,169

28,783

32,370

284,657

(11,90e)

72,769

1145,032]'

773,299

(s3,873)

82,987

3,392

(32,37O]'

(284,657],

S s,s99,289

2,r8r,s25
s 6,303,s90

2,653,230

S (704,301)

(47r,705],

77%

78%

7,780,874 (1,176,006) 73%

35,130

47,665

t47,678

386,819

6,378

22,8r4

30,542

72,747

22,s37

6,380

3,750

4,909

t08,442

7,298

9,700

9,500

77,000

292,sOO

427,751

16,000

19,500

30,542

IL,750

23,375

7,500

5,328

(2s,630)

(24,66s')

744,882

?4,332

9,622

ß314r'

-270%

-145%

50%

8%

60%

-77%

0%

-3%

3%

ß%
30%

100%

-rt7%

-95%

ß0%

rcl%
100%

700%

50,000

3,750

(3e7r'

784

7,!20

r,578
(4,909)

(s8,4421

(3,s48)

(9,700)

8,750

2,250

6,000

8,750

2,250

6,000

846,723 924,83s 78,772 9%

22,500

189,719

507,158

272,299

752,614

593,150

3r,575

-s3%

38%

-8.88%

42%

-35%

14%

77%

ß0%

700%

-9%1,925,O14 r,769,O74 (156,001)

s,oo9,677

404,284

60,023

(13s,838)

(3,378,90s)

p,e45,762l.

284,657

38,570

6,262,972

6s,000

125,000

(300,000)

(3,27s,000)

(3,s97,427\

(1,253,295\

339,284

(64,977ì

164,162

(103,90s)

(248,3421

284,657

38,570

-20%

522%

-52%

-55%

3%
aõ/

too%

r00%

-6%(6,572,977} (6,982,4271 409,450

I77%Total Net lncome s (1,s63,2e4) s F7s,44sl s (843,84s)


